
Ranking

MENHIRES HOMBRES
RACE DATA 

RACE NAME: DATE:MENHIRESHOMBRES 14/12/2013

Run 1

GENERAL MASCULINA
V1 V2 V3 TIEMPO CATEGORIA Gap NOMBRE ClubRank DORSAL

7:23 7:35 7:32 22:45 PRO 0 PIÑÓN PAZ Sergio ATLETISMO NARON1 281
7:23 7:34 7:38 22:50 SEN +5 PAREDES GONZÁLEZ Javier GIMNÁSTICA PONTEVEDRA2 198
7:23 7:37 7:45 23:01 SEN +16 PENA HOLGUIN Juan DARE2B PEDRO NIMO3 1
7:22 7:38 7:56 23:12 VA +27 BOUGUERROUDJ Abdelkader DARE2B CORREDORES PEDRO NI4 76
7:31 7:52 7:51 23:29 VA +44 SOMOVILLA MARTÍNEZ Rodolfo LA RIOJA ATLETISMO5 159
7:34 7:52 7:58 23:40 VA +55 SERANTES GOMEZ Ramon S. GIMNASTICA DE PONTEVEDR6 78
7:23 7:59 8:12 23:50 JN +1:05 ARAÚJO LÓPEZ Olaf CORUÑA COMARCA7 7
7:44 8:04 7:57 24:01 JN +1:16 MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ Enrique COMESAÑA SPORTING CLUB8 285
7:48 7:58 8:03 24:05 SEN +1:20 MORENO RAMIL Adrian MARINEDA ATLETICO9 12
7:30 8:09 8:23 24:18 PRO +1:33 FATHI Abdelaziz MARINEDA ATLETICO10 3
7:32 8:07 8:26 24:21 JN +1:36 OTERO REY Miguel R.C. CELTA11 4
7:59 8:09 8:04 24:29 VA +1:44 TOURÍS FORNOS Javier CORUÑA COMARCA12 155
7:58 8:10 8:05 24:30 VA +1:45 SIEIRA RIOS Fernando ATLETISMO CORUÑA COMARCA13 138
7:47 8:24 8:29 24:56 SEN +2:11 CRESPO NAYA Diego MARINEDA ATLETICO14 190
7:55 8:24 8:26 25:01 SEN +2:16 PENAS VARELA Jose Manuel15 244
8:03 8:26 8:20 25:05 VA +2:20 SEOANE VÁZQUEZ Oscar José OURENRUNNING16 113
8:05 8:24 8:25 25:12 VA +2:27 MACEIRAS LAGO Angel SAR-APOUTADA17 126
8:06 8:24 8:28 25:15 VA +2:30 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ Jesus Maria CORUÑA COMARCA18 108
7:45 8:36 8:53 25:29 JN +2:44 DOCE GONZÁLEZ Ero RIA FERROL19 5
7:50 8:50 8:35 25:31 JN +2:46 VILLANUEVA SÁNCHEZ Nicolás OLIMPICO DE VEDRA20 147
8:02 8:43 8:38 25:40 SEN +2:55 NOVO VEIGA Luis Alfonso ATLETISMO BOIMORTO21 95
8:19 8:34 8:31 25:42 VA +2:57 SEOANE PUGA Javier22 131
8:13 8:40 8:31 25:42 SEN +2:57 DOPAZO REGUEIRO Pablo Antonio MARINEDA ATLETICO23 14
8:12 8:41 8:40 25:50 SEN +3:05 RUIZ BREIJO Diego24 252
8:19 8:35 8:41 25:53 VA +3:08 PRIETO DE LA IGLESIA Manuel ATHLETICS SMÖOY TEAM25 132
8:30 8:33 8:33 25:55 VB +3:10 MARTINEZ ANTA Emilio EGOVARROS26 31
8:27 8:39 8:34 26:01 SEN +3:16 GOMEZ CARDESIN Alvaro27 250
8:11 8:45 8:58 26:10 VA +3:25 ABUIN TREUS Jose Antonio28 116
8:23 8:45 8:54 26:20 SEN +3:35 RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍNEZ Chema29 261
8:23 8:44 8:53 26:20 JN +3:35 CASTIÑEIRA FIGUEROA Alberto NOSPORTLIMIT TREK-GALICI30 291
8:27 8:54 8:45 26:23 SEN +3:38 GONZÁLEZ ÁLVAREZ Diego CORUÑA COMARCA31 277
8:26 8:53 8:50 26:26 PRO +3:41 DÍAZ LLERA Francisco ATLETISMO CORUÑA COMARCA32 11
8:26 9:00 8:48 26:32 SEN +3:47 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ Manuel MARINEDA ATLETICO33 13
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8:39 8:51 8:47 26:38 VA +3:53 REY MARTINEZ Ricardo34 166
8:45 8:51 8:43 26:39 VB +3:54 ALVAREZ CHINCHILLA Jesus CLUB ATLETISMO SADA35 53
8:28 8:55 9:04 26:44 SEN +3:59 SANTIAGO ESTEVEZ Santiago SOCIEDAD GIMNASTICA PONTEV36 273
8:33 9:05 9:01 26:57 VA +4:12 PRADO MONTERO Jose Luis MARINEDA ATLETICO37 71
8:46 9:02 8:58 27:05 VB +4:20 RILO LOPEZ Jose38 22
8:14 9:14 9:21 27:06 PRO +4:21 EIROA DIAZ David MARINEDA ATLETICO39 282
8:39 9:08 9:10 27:16 VA +4:31 CANCELO BARBEITO Fernando ARTABROS40 119
8:45 9:09 9:00 27:17 VA +4:32 DEZA RODRÍGUEZ Carlos PATUKOS TIM RANIN41 145
8:56 9:17 8:56 27:28 VB +4:43 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA José Antonio CLUB DE ATLETISMO SADA42 24
9:04 9:04 9:01 27:29 VA +4:44 VALE GARCIA Roberto ATLETISMO MONTE SEGADE43 104
8:52 9:09 9:13 27:34 VA +4:49 CARBALLO CHAPELA Santiago CORUÑA COMARCA44 170
9:09 9:09 8:58 27:36 VB +4:51 GONZÁLEZ BAÑOBRE José RÍA FERROL45 48
8:45 9:15 9:21 27:39 SEN +4:54 GACIAS FONT Gabriel46 271
8:53 9:17 9:06 27:39 SEN +4:54 MUIÑA FUENTES Fernando AD. FOGAR47 189
9:04 9:09 9:00 27:39 VA +4:54 LÓPEZ JÁCOME Alvaro48 154
9:02 9:06 9:16 27:46 SEN +5:01 MACEIRAS FIGUEIRAS Adrián ATLETISMO SAR- A POUTADA49 276
9:08 9:09 9:17 27:53 VC +5:08 TORO MONTERO Javier VERXEL NUTRICION50 254
9:07 9:14 9:18 28:00 VB +5:15 SOTO FERNÁNDEZ Jorge RÍA FERROL - C.A.51 32
8:14 9:39 9:51 28:01 PR +5:16 REGUEIRA RELLAN Martin RIAZOR CORUÑA52 310
9:05 9:15 9:23 28:07 SEN +5:22 FERNANDEZ DÍAZ Esteban RIAZOR CORUÑA53 101
9:09 9:14 9:24 28:07 SEN +5:22 MUIÑO OREIRO Diego Bertin MARINEDA ATLETICO54 10
9:04 9:24 9:20 28:09 VB +5:24 PEREZ LENZA Gerardo55 20
8:58 9:27 9:27 28:11 VA +5:26 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ Rafael MARINEDA ATLETICO56 111
9:12 9:23 9:19 28:14 VA +5:29 DOPAZO PENIN Oscar RIAZOR CORUÑA57 150
9:09 9:28 9:22 28:16 SEN +5:31 MÉNDEZ CASAS Rodrigo CORUÑA COMARCA58 243
9:18 9:25 9:13 28:19 VA +5:34 PÉREZ HERNÁNDEZ Fernando CORUÑA COMARCA59 81
9:10 9:22 9:24 28:19 VB +5:34 MENENDEZ ARBESÚ Juan C.D.EGOVARROS-VIVEIRO60 35
9:12 9:27 9:23 28:23 VA +5:38 BELLO GOMEZ Luis Marcelo EGOVARROS - VIVEIRO61 59
9:19 9:30 9:11 28:24 SEN +5:39 MORLAN OTERO Alberto CLUB ATLETISMO SADA62 182
9:13 9:31 9:23 28:28 VA +5:43 SANTIAGO LÓPEZ Pablo63 56
9:25 9:31 9:11 28:29 SEN +5:44 FRAIZ VELÁZQUEZ Tomás ADAS64 255
9:11 9:28 9:28 28:30 VA +5:45 PINEDO ARMESTO Eduardo65 172
9:07 9:30 9:36 28:32 VA +5:47 MONTOTO AREÁN José Manuel66 173
9:27 9:22 9:23 28:33 VA +5:48 LÓPEZ PIÑEIRO Javier CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR67 98
9:13 9:35 9:29 28:36 SEN +5:51 ESTÉVEZ RAMA Javier68 183
9:17 9:35 9:27 28:39 VB +5:54 GARCÍA BELLO Alfonso69 50
9:15 9:33 9:35 28:45 VA +6:00 LÓPEZ FRANCO Pablo70 167
9:10 9:31 9:40 28:46 JN +6:01 VÁZQUEZ BLANCO Alejandro RIAZOR CORUÑA71 292
9:13 9:32 9:41 28:47 SEN +6:02 SERRANO INCIARTE Alex72 232
8:58 9:44 9:48 28:52 SEN +6:07 TELO FERNANDEZ Henrique73 245
9:14 9:49 9:32 28:53 VA +6:08 FERNANDEZ DE LA PRADILLA GARCIA Francisco74 161
9:02 9:43 9:50 28:54 SEN +6:09 POMAR PONS Joan75 267
9:19 9:35 9:36 28:56 SEN +6:11 MUIÑOS COTELO Ramòn76 249
9:46 9:21 9:19 28:58 SEN +6:13 RIVAS FONTENLA Amable77 226
9:09 9:47 9:46 29:02 VA +6:17 GARCIA BELLO Santiago78 60
9:17 9:30 9:47 29:04 VA +6:19 GARCÍA BARREIRO Javier79 121
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9:14 9:49 9:44 29:06 VA +6:21 GARCIA PALLEIRO Fco. Javier80 143
9:27 9:31 9:44 29:06 SEN +6:21 FERNÁNDEZ BLANCO José Mª RIAZOR CORUÑA81 215
9:31 9:39 9:30 29:09 VA +6:24 GONZALEZ TORRES Abel82 302
9:45 9:36 9:24 29:11 VB +6:26 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ Jesus CLUB ATLETISMO MILLADOIRO83 15
9:23 9:52 9:34 29:11 SEN +6:26 SÁEZ SUÁREZ José Ramón RIA DE FERROL84 194
9:11 9:53 9:53 29:15 VA +6:30 DOCE LUACES Jose Antonio RIA FERROL85 67
9:30 9:45 9:45 29:26 VA +6:41 ROCA RODRÍGUEZ José Manuel86 151
9:23 9:53 9:51 29:29 SEN +6:44 RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA Antonio87 202
9:34 9:51 9:48 29:30 VA +6:45 NIKOLOV NIKOLOV Stoil88 148
9:20 9:50 10:01 29:31 SEN +6:46 RUBIO-MANZANARES SARMIENTO Pablo89 272
9:45 9:47 9:38 29:42 SEN +6:57 CONDE FRAGA Adrián90 241
9:35 9:52 9:52 29:45 VA +7:00 SOUTO SANCHEZ David91 139
9:45 9:53 9:45 29:45 SEN +7:00 CABANELAS EIRAS Pablo OLÍMPICO DE VEDRA92 195
9:51 9:53 9:36 29:46 VB +7:01 LÓPEZ ROMÁN Ramón93 51
9:43 9:50 9:52 29:51 SEN +7:06 ANTA ALVAREZ Jose94 199
9:16 9:55 10:19 29:52 SEN +7:07 OROZCO CORREDOIRA Juan RIAZOR CORUÑA95 201
9:38 9:49 10:00 29:57 SEN +7:12 MONTOUTO REQUEIJO Diego96 242
9:41 9:48 10:05 29:58 VA +7:13 CRESPO NAYA Gabriel97 140
9:36 10:09 9:53 29:59 VB +7:14 GARCIA BELLO Antonio98 19

10:03 9:53 9:49 30:09 SEN +7:24 FRANCO YAÑEZ Pablo99 299
9:32 10:04 10:14 30:14 VA +7:29 FERNANDEZ MUÑIZ Alberto100 124
9:45 10:07 10:03 30:16 SEN +7:31 GANTES Eduardo101 235
9:57 10:00 9:55 30:16 VB +7:31 LOIS PEREZ Antonio MARINEDA ATLETICO102 25
9:53 10:05 9:58 30:17 SEN +7:32 SUAREZ GIADAS Javier103 218
9:26 10:07 10:22 30:17 VA +7:32 CASTELO SANCHEZ Luis Angel104 82

10:14 9:57 9:41 30:21 VA +7:36 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ Pablo105 120
9:35 10:07 10:20 30:22 VA +7:37 MENDEZ Rafael106 115
9:32 10:13 10:16 30:22 VA +7:37 FERNÁNDEZ NÓVOA Miguel ángel MARINEDA ATLÉTICO107 61
9:50 10:02 10:08 30:24 VA +7:39 CASTRO SUAREZ Diego108 84
9:50 10:03 10:11 30:28 VA +7:43 PRIETO LÓPEZ Andres109 73

10:07 10:03 9:46 30:28 SEN +7:43 LÓPEZ REY Daniel110 238
9:59 10:11 9:55 30:30 SEN +7:45 PARADA GUTIÉRREZ Erik111 191
9:37 10:14 10:16 30:31 VA +7:46 DOMÍNGUEZ LÓPEZ Juan Antonio112 88
9:53 10:11 10:02 30:32 VC +7:47 ACUÑA RUA Fernando113 264
9:51 10:09 10:04 30:33 VA +7:48 POUSADA DUARTE Alberto114 153

10:07 10:05 9:56 30:38 SEN +7:53 CARRACEDO REGUEIRA óscar115 184
9:45 10:27 10:15 30:47 VA +8:02 DE LLANO GOMEZ ULLA Bruno116 175
9:43 10:15 10:29 30:50 VA +8:05 LENCE Mauro117 102

10:01 10:18 10:06 30:51 VB +8:06 DUARTE VAZQUEZ Francisco ATLETISMO BOIMORTO118 39
10:11 10:13 10:02 30:54 VB +8:09 MEDINA JIMÉNEZ Emilio USC119 40
9:56 10:17 10:23 31:00 VB +8:15 LÓPEZ PALEO Jesús M.120 298
9:44 10:32 10:22 31:06 VC +8:21 ALVAREZ IGLESIAS Domingo121 8

10:18 10:09 10:15 31:10 VA +8:25 BAAMONDE SANDE Antonio122 125
9:44 10:35 10:34 31:12 VA +8:27 VILLADONIGA GARROTE Ignacio123 96
9:42 10:35 10:35 31:12 SEN +8:27 VILLADONIGA GARROTE Juan Carlos124 178

10:19 10:16 10:12 31:14 SEN +8:29 BLANCO PITA Guillermo125 181
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9:39 10:19 10:52 31:15 SEN +8:30 FERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ Francisco Javier126 234
10:08 10:20 10:24 31:16 VA +8:31 RECOUSO GARCÍA Juan Carlos127 64
9:51 10:11 10:50 31:18 VA +8:33 BALDO MACIA Luis128 133

10:10 10:14 10:28 31:19 VB +8:34 VILAR ARCOS Jose Manuel129 27
10:08 10:27 10:23 31:19 VB +8:34 VÁZQUEZ PEDREIRA Julio130 49
10:04 10:29 10:23 31:20 SEN +8:35 LOSADA PEREZ Jose131 180
10:36 10:08 10:04 31:21 VA +8:36 TUBIO MARTINEZ Joselo132 109
9:51 10:28 10:37 31:21 VB +8:36 REAL RODRIGUEZ Constantino133 43

10:00 10:28 10:31 31:24 VA +8:39 SAA RAMOS José Carlos134 117
10:15 10:18 10:31 31:35 VB +8:50 VILLAR RUIBAL Ramón135 47
10:34 10:25 10:11 31:39 SEN +8:54 VARELA VERDES Jose136 177
10:27 10:30 10:15 31:39 SEN +8:54 CASÁS CASÁS José Manuel137 179
10:27 10:35 10:10 31:40 SEN +8:55 SERANTES PENAS Jorge RIAZOR CORUÑA138 200
9:59 10:45 10:29 31:41 PRO +8:56 GABIÁN ROSELLÓ Andrés RIAZOR CORUÑA139 279
9:57 10:36 10:49 31:45 VB +9:00 RAMA RODRIGUEZ Enrique Jorge140 41

10:17 10:30 10:32 31:45 VB +9:00 GUIMARAENS JUDEL Javier141 28
10:20 10:31 10:26 31:46 VA +9:01 AMOR GOMEZ Carlos142 90
10:32 10:34 10:10 31:46 VA +9:01 MIGUEZ SANCHEZ Fernando CLUB ATLETISMO SADA143 79
10:40 10:27 10:10 31:48 SEN +9:03 SEIJO SAAVEDRA Xurxo144 203
10:16 10:39 10:29 31:50 VB +9:05 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ Evaristo BOMBEIROS A CORUÑA145 18
10:32 10:35 10:13 31:50 VA +9:05 VALDES PORTO Jorge CLUB ATLETISMO SADA146 77
10:59 10:26 9:48 31:50 VA +9:05 BENITO RUEDA Miguel147 91
10:13 10:30 10:38 31:50 VC +9:05 RIERA CACHERO Antonio ESCOLA ATLETISMO DEZA148 280
10:13 10:38 10:36 31:53 VC +9:08 CAAMAÑO RAMA Francisco Luis A.D. ATLETES DE ESTEIRO149 268
10:20 10:39 10:24 31:54 VA +9:09 ROMERO PENA Jorge150 213
10:13 10:35 10:34 31:54 SEN +9:09 VICENTE DIAZ Jorge151 248
11:24 10:29 9:36 32:04 SEN +9:19 BURGOS MARTOS Francisco152 224
10:35 10:36 10:28 32:07 SEN +9:22 COUSO FERNANDEZ Marcos153 208
10:15 10:47 10:46 32:13 VA +9:28 CODESIDO BELLO Luis Alberto154 58
10:04 10:46 11:01 32:14 VA +9:29 CASTELO SANCHEZ José Alberto155 301
10:27 10:33 10:48 32:18 VC +9:33 HERNÀNDEZ BARREIRO Antonio EGOVARROS VIVEIRO156 294
10:36 10:32 10:42 32:24 SEN +9:39 PAPIOL GÓMEZ Jordi157 186
10:27 10:43 10:51 32:29 VB +9:44 FONTICOBA BETANZOS Juan Jose CORUÑA COMARCA158 52
10:18 10:47 10:58 32:30 VA +9:45 GARCIA SEISDEDOS Eduardo159 129
10:21 10:33 11:07 32:31 SEN +9:46 RODRIGUEZ PUGA Juan Manuel160 225
10:26 10:04 11:32 32:31 SEN +9:46 VARELA CASTRO Fernando161 274
10:30 10:43 10:54 32:33 JN +9:48 MONTENEGRO GÓMEZ David C.D SAN PAIO162 286
10:28 10:46 11:09 32:51 VA +10:06 LEVOSO TOUCEDA José María ESPRINTES OURENSE163 222
10:29 10:46 11:09 32:52 VA +10:07 SEÑORIS BARGO Miguel164 112
10:08 10:54 11:28 32:56 SEN +10:11 LOPEZ CASTELO Miguel165 205
10:52 10:46 10:44 32:57 SEN +10:12 ESTEVEZ CID Francisco166 193
10:53 10:45 10:45 32:57 VA +10:12 PORTA VALES Domingo Tomás167 70
10:43 10:54 10:51 32:57 VA +10:12 PEREZ MIRAMONTES Alberto168 83
10:48 10:50 10:43 33:02 VA +10:17 PEREZ INFANTE Rafael169 68
11:11 10:45 10:33 33:03 SEN +10:18 PIÑEIRO FIGUEIRAS Esteban170 236
10:26 11:06 11:12 33:09 SEN +10:24 REBOREDO DURÁN Enrique CLUB DEPORTIVO SAN PAIO171 257
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10:55 11:03 10:46 33:15 SEN +10:30 GUIERREZ GONZALEZ Diego172 227
11:21 10:55 10:22 33:16 VA +10:31 ALVAREZ NOYA Victor Manuel173 168
10:56 11:02 10:47 33:16 SEN +10:31 LOPEZ GONZALEZ Ivan174 214
10:24 11:02 11:20 33:16 VA +10:31 ALVAREZ PATIÑO Marcos175 157
10:21 10:43 11:40 33:17 SEN +10:32 ALVAREZ LÓPEZ Marcos Gustavo176 262
10:43 11:04 10:59 33:18 VA +10:33 TOJO RODRIGUEZ Alberto177 165
10:52 10:48 11:05 33:19 SEN +10:34 FELIPE GARCIA Enrique178 239
10:23 11:10 11:21 33:20 SEN +10:35 REY FERNANDEZ Isaac179 197
10:44 11:12 11:02 33:24 PRO +10:39 REBOREDO DURÁN Alberto C.D SAN PAIO180 284
10:30 11:28 11:12 33:38 JN +10:53 GRAÍÑO DE LA FUENTE Jesús RIAZOR CORUÑA181 287
11:12 11:01 10:51 33:39 VA +10:54 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Miguel182 160
11:12 10:57 10:57 33:41 SEN +10:56 GARCIA TEIJEIRO Francisco CLUB ATLETISMO SADA183 237
10:51 11:09 11:13 33:44 VA +10:59 BARDANCA SANJURGO Juan184 94
11:22 11:08 10:40 33:45 VA +11:00 COELLO Tomas185 163
10:29 11:24 11:37 33:49 VA +11:04 SEIJAS LAMELAS Francisco Jose186 142
10:42 11:15 11:24 33:50 VB +11:05 SISO LALE Luis Fernando187 29
9:27 11:37 12:27 33:51 JN +11:06 GARCIA FABREGAS Adan CORUÑA COMARCA188 289

10:37 11:08 11:35 33:53 VA +11:08 REMUIÑÁN SÁNCHEZ Alfonso189 55
10:49 11:20 11:26 34:04 VB +11:19 AFONSO BAÑA Serafin190 33
11:22 11:20 10:52 34:07 VB +11:22 JOVE SANTOS Manuel ángel RIAZOR CORUÑA191 54
11:00 11:38 11:31 34:41 VA +11:56 GUERREIRO PANTALEÓN Antonio RIAZOR CORUÑA192 128
11:21 11:27 11:23 34:47 VA +12:02 FONTAN PEREZ Gerardo Miguel193 130
11:23 11:36 11:23 34:52 VC +12:07 REMUIÑÁN SÁNCHEZ Antonio194 6
10:45 11:41 12:02 34:53 VA +12:08 ÁLVAREZ PÉREZ José Enrique195 66
11:34 11:36 11:06 34:54 VB +12:09 MARTIN-ESPERANZA MESQUIDA José196 36
10:44 11:38 12:04 34:54 SEN +12:09 ESCOURIDO ALVAREZ José197 269
11:14 11:39 11:30 34:54 VA +12:09 BARALLOBRE EIROA Osar198 152
11:22 11:32 11:28 34:56 SEN +12:11 FERREÑO GARCIA Jose199 256
11:01 11:27 12:00 34:57 VB +12:12 LOPEZ LOPEZ Luis Jose200 21
11:28 11:37 11:29 35:06 VC +12:21 BARRIENTOS CAPELO Francisco EGOVARROS VIVEIRO201 265
11:06 11:53 12:04 35:30 VA +12:45 MUIÑO MARTÍNEZ José Ramón202 288
11:25 11:47 11:46 35:32 SEN +12:47 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ David203 240
11:22 11:42 12:05 35:44 SEN +12:59 ZAS SOUTO Oscar204 212
11:19 11:59 11:59 35:46 VA +13:01 IENCENELLA CABELLO Pablo Sergio TRIATLON CORUÑA205 137
11:32 11:56 11:51 35:53 VB +13:08 TABOADA GARCIA Jose Angel206 38
11:01 12:18 12:10 35:57 VA +13:12 QUINTAS MACEIRAS Jose Carlos207 92
11:35 12:00 11:53 35:59 VA +13:14 CIUDAD CENDÁN Daniel208 158
11:22 12:08 12:03 36:04 VA +13:19 LÓPEZ PENADO Segismundo209 72
11:24 12:06 12:04 36:04 VA +13:19 ROCA FERNÁNDEZ Antonio José210 107
11:06 11:57 12:34 36:09 SEN +13:24 ANEIROS DACOSTA Ivan211 196
11:47 12:31 11:35 36:17 VC +13:32 BERNAL GOMEZ Jesus212 2
11:51 12:01 11:52 36:19 VC +13:34 SOBRINO MOSQUERA Francisco CLUB ATLETISMO SADA213 9
11:35 12:22 11:52 36:23 VA +13:38 FERNÁNDEZ MOREIRA Esteban214 63
11:24 12:10 12:13 36:24 VA +13:39 VARELA GARCIA Manuel215 169
11:21 12:16 12:16 36:29 VA +13:44 BAUTISTA HERNANDEZ Victor216 146
11:34 12:21 12:17 36:48 VA +14:03 POSE CASTIÑEIRA Manuel Angel217 135

Página 5



GENERAL MASCULINA
V1 V2 V3 TIEMPO CATEGORIA Gap NOMBRE ClubRank DORSAL

11:31 12:29 12:20 36:53 VB +14:08 PAN OTERO Fermin EGOVARROS-VIVEIRO218 216
11:33 12:30 12:20 36:56 SEN +14:11 DIAZ CARRO Borja219 219
11:25 12:26 12:40 36:59 VA +14:14 MARTÍNEZ LÓPEZ Jose Luis220 57
12:09 12:18 12:22 37:26 VA +14:41 CRESPO LOPEZ Ignacio221 89
11:38 12:36 12:51 37:32 SEN +14:47 ALVAREZ TABOADA Victor Manuel222 188
12:24 12:13 12:29 37:41 VB +14:56 CAMBÓN ARCEO Xosé Manuel223 42
12:16 12:24 12:25 37:45 VB +15:00 BREA SANCHEZ Jose Maria CLUBE ATLETISMO BOIMORTO224 17
12:09 13:05 13:10 39:03 VA +16:18 GALLEGO PATIÑO Alberto225 86
11:56 13:02 13:39 39:09 SEN +16:24 LÓPEZ REY Sergio226 176
12:25 13:16 13:14 39:29 SEN +16:44 BEAHÍN VÁZQUEZ Marcos227 275
11:30 13:27 14:09 39:38 VA +16:53 FIGUEROA SUÁREZ Roberto228 62
12:17 13:34 13:23 39:43 VA +16:58 AREA SANTOS Xoan Manuel MARINEDA ATLETICO229 69
12:15 13:25 13:31 39:44 JN +16:59 SÁNCHEZ VIDAL Luis230 290
12:26 13:08 13:41 39:51 VB +17:06 BRACCO MARINI Humberto231 16
12:27 13:19 13:59 40:25 VA +17:40 BARCA GARCÍA Pablo Amílcar232 46
13:01 13:27 14:07 41:14 VA +18:29 CACHEDA SEIJO Fidel233 122
13:17 13:36 13:45 41:18 VC +18:33 CRUCES PRADO Manuel234 295

Not Arrived
Not finished VA NAVEIRA FACHAL Manuel235 85
Not finished VA PAZOS GARRIDO Sergio236 156

CORREDORES:................

NO TERMINADO:..........

DESCALIFICADO:.........

NO SALIDO:.........

236

0

2

0

JN - M
V1 V2 V3 TIEMPO CATEGORIA Gap NOMBRE ClubRank DORSAL

7:23 7:59 8:12 23:50 JN 0 ARAÚJO LÓPEZ Olaf CORUÑA COMARCA1 7
7:44 8:04 7:57 24:01 JN +11 MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ Enrique COMESAÑA SPORTING CLUB2 285
7:32 8:07 8:26 24:21 JN +31 OTERO REY Miguel R.C. CELTA3 4
7:45 8:36 8:53 25:29 JN +1:39 DOCE GONZÁLEZ Ero RIA FERROL4 5
7:50 8:50 8:35 25:31 JN +1:41 VILLANUEVA SÁNCHEZ Nicolás OLIMPICO DE VEDRA5 147
8:23 8:44 8:53 26:20 JN +2:30 CASTIÑEIRA FIGUEROA Alberto NOSPORTLIMIT TREK-GALICI6 291
9:10 9:31 9:40 28:46 JN +4:56 VÁZQUEZ BLANCO Alejandro RIAZOR CORUÑA7 292

10:30 10:43 10:54 32:33 JN +8:43 MONTENEGRO GÓMEZ David C.D SAN PAIO8 286
10:30 11:28 11:12 33:38 JN +9:48 GRAÍÑO DE LA FUENTE Jesús RIAZOR CORUÑA9 287
9:27 11:37 12:27 33:51 JN +10:01 GARCIA FABREGAS Adan CORUÑA COMARCA10 289

12:15 13:25 13:31 39:44 JN +15:54 SÁNCHEZ VIDAL Luis11 290
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CORREDORES:................

NO TERMINADO:..........

DESCALIFICADO:.........

NO SALIDO:.........

11

0

0

0

PRO - M
V1 V2 V3 TIEMPO CATEGORIA Gap NOMBRE ClubRank DORSAL

7:23 7:35 7:32 22:45 PRO 0 PIÑÓN PAZ Sergio ATLETISMO NARON1 281
7:30 8:09 8:23 24:18 PRO +1:33 FATHI Abdelaziz MARINEDA ATLETICO2 3
8:26 8:53 8:50 26:26 PRO +3:41 DÍAZ LLERA Francisco ATLETISMO CORUÑA COMARCA3 11
8:14 9:14 9:21 27:06 PRO +4:21 EIROA DIAZ David MARINEDA ATLETICO4 282
8:14 9:39 9:51 28:01 PR +5:16 REGUEIRA RELLAN Martin RIAZOR CORUÑA5 310
9:59 10:45 10:29 31:41 PRO +8:56 GABIÁN ROSELLÓ Andrés RIAZOR CORUÑA6 279

10:44 11:12 11:02 33:24 PRO +10:39 REBOREDO DURÁN Alberto C.D SAN PAIO7 284

CORREDORES:................

NO TERMINADO:..........

DESCALIFICADO:.........

NO SALIDO:.........

7

0

0

0
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SEN - M
V1 V2 V3 TIEMPO CATEGORIA Gap NOMBRE ClubRank DORSAL

7:23 7:34 7:38 22:50 SEN 0 PAREDES GONZÁLEZ Javier GIMNÁSTICA PONTEVEDRA1 198
7:23 7:37 7:45 23:01 SEN +11 PENA HOLGUIN Juan DARE2B PEDRO NIMO2 1
7:48 7:58 8:03 24:05 SEN +1:15 MORENO RAMIL Adrian MARINEDA ATLETICO3 12
7:47 8:24 8:29 24:56 SEN +2:06 CRESPO NAYA Diego MARINEDA ATLETICO4 190
7:55 8:24 8:26 25:01 SEN +2:11 PENAS VARELA Jose Manuel5 244
8:02 8:43 8:38 25:40 SEN +2:50 NOVO VEIGA Luis Alfonso ATLETISMO BOIMORTO6 95
8:13 8:40 8:31 25:42 SEN +2:52 DOPAZO REGUEIRO Pablo Antonio MARINEDA ATLETICO7 14
8:12 8:41 8:40 25:50 SEN +3:00 RUIZ BREIJO Diego8 252
8:27 8:39 8:34 26:01 SEN +3:11 GOMEZ CARDESIN Alvaro9 250
8:23 8:45 8:54 26:20 SEN +3:30 RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍNEZ Chema10 261
8:27 8:54 8:45 26:23 SEN +3:33 GONZÁLEZ ÁLVAREZ Diego CORUÑA COMARCA11 277
8:26 9:00 8:48 26:32 SEN +3:42 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ Manuel MARINEDA ATLETICO12 13
8:28 8:55 9:04 26:44 SEN +3:54 SANTIAGO ESTEVEZ Santiago SOCIEDAD GIMNASTICA PONTEV13 273
8:45 9:15 9:21 27:39 SEN +4:49 GACIAS FONT Gabriel14 271
8:53 9:17 9:06 27:39 SEN +4:49 MUIÑA FUENTES Fernando AD. FOGAR15 189
9:02 9:06 9:16 27:46 SEN +4:56 MACEIRAS FIGUEIRAS Adrián ATLETISMO SAR- A POUTADA16 276
9:05 9:15 9:23 28:07 SEN +5:17 FERNANDEZ DÍAZ Esteban RIAZOR CORUÑA17 101
9:09 9:14 9:24 28:07 SEN +5:17 MUIÑO OREIRO Diego Bertin MARINEDA ATLETICO18 10
9:09 9:28 9:22 28:16 SEN +5:26 MÉNDEZ CASAS Rodrigo CORUÑA COMARCA19 243
9:19 9:30 9:11 28:24 SEN +5:34 MORLAN OTERO Alberto CLUB ATLETISMO SADA20 182
9:25 9:31 9:11 28:29 SEN +5:39 FRAIZ VELÁZQUEZ Tomás ADAS21 255
9:13 9:35 9:29 28:36 SEN +5:46 ESTÉVEZ RAMA Javier22 183
9:13 9:32 9:41 28:47 SEN +5:57 SERRANO INCIARTE Alex23 232
8:58 9:44 9:48 28:52 SEN +6:02 TELO FERNANDEZ Henrique24 245
9:02 9:43 9:50 28:54 SEN +6:04 POMAR PONS Joan25 267
9:19 9:35 9:36 28:56 SEN +6:06 MUIÑOS COTELO Ramòn26 249
9:46 9:21 9:19 28:58 SEN +6:08 RIVAS FONTENLA Amable27 226
9:27 9:31 9:44 29:06 SEN +6:16 FERNÁNDEZ BLANCO José Mª RIAZOR CORUÑA28 215
9:23 9:52 9:34 29:11 SEN +6:21 SÁEZ SUÁREZ José Ramón RIA DE FERROL29 194
9:23 9:53 9:51 29:29 SEN +6:39 RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA Antonio30 202
9:20 9:50 10:01 29:31 SEN +6:41 RUBIO-MANZANARES SARMIENTO Pablo31 272
9:45 9:47 9:38 29:42 SEN +6:52 CONDE FRAGA Adrián32 241
9:45 9:53 9:45 29:45 SEN +6:55 CABANELAS EIRAS Pablo OLÍMPICO DE VEDRA33 195
9:43 9:50 9:52 29:51 SEN +7:01 ANTA ALVAREZ Jose34 199
9:16 9:55 10:19 29:52 SEN +7:02 OROZCO CORREDOIRA Juan RIAZOR CORUÑA35 201
9:38 9:49 10:00 29:57 SEN +7:07 MONTOUTO REQUEIJO Diego36 242

10:03 9:53 9:49 30:09 SEN +7:19 FRANCO YAÑEZ Pablo37 299
9:45 10:07 10:03 30:16 SEN +7:26 GANTES Eduardo38 235
9:53 10:05 9:58 30:17 SEN +7:27 SUAREZ GIADAS Javier39 218

10:07 10:03 9:46 30:28 SEN +7:38 LÓPEZ REY Daniel40 238
9:59 10:11 9:55 30:30 SEN +7:40 PARADA GUTIÉRREZ Erik41 191

10:07 10:05 9:56 30:38 SEN +7:48 CARRACEDO REGUEIRA óscar42 184
9:42 10:35 10:35 31:12 SEN +8:22 VILLADONIGA GARROTE Juan Carlos43 178

10:19 10:16 10:12 31:14 SEN +8:24 BLANCO PITA Guillermo44 181
9:39 10:19 10:52 31:15 SEN +8:25 FERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ Francisco Javier45 234

10:04 10:29 10:23 31:20 SEN +8:30 LOSADA PEREZ Jose46 180
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SEN - M
V1 V2 V3 TIEMPO CATEGORIA Gap NOMBRE ClubRank DORSAL

10:34 10:25 10:11 31:39 SEN +8:49 VARELA VERDES Jose47 177
10:27 10:30 10:15 31:39 SEN +8:49 CASÁS CASÁS José Manuel48 179
10:27 10:35 10:10 31:40 SEN +8:50 SERANTES PENAS Jorge RIAZOR CORUÑA49 200
10:40 10:27 10:10 31:48 SEN +8:58 SEIJO SAAVEDRA Xurxo50 203
10:13 10:35 10:34 31:54 SEN +9:04 VICENTE DIAZ Jorge51 248
11:24 10:29 9:36 32:04 SEN +9:14 BURGOS MARTOS Francisco52 224
10:35 10:36 10:28 32:07 SEN +9:17 COUSO FERNANDEZ Marcos53 208
10:36 10:32 10:42 32:24 SEN +9:34 PAPIOL GÓMEZ Jordi54 186
10:21 10:33 11:07 32:31 SEN +9:41 RODRIGUEZ PUGA Juan Manuel55 225
10:26 10:04 11:32 32:31 SEN +9:41 VARELA CASTRO Fernando56 274
10:08 10:54 11:28 32:56 SEN +10:06 LOPEZ CASTELO Miguel57 205
10:52 10:46 10:44 32:57 SEN +10:07 ESTEVEZ CID Francisco58 193
11:11 10:45 10:33 33:03 SEN +10:13 PIÑEIRO FIGUEIRAS Esteban59 236
10:26 11:06 11:12 33:09 SEN +10:19 REBOREDO DURÁN Enrique CLUB DEPORTIVO SAN PAIO60 257
10:55 11:03 10:46 33:15 SEN +10:25 GUIERREZ GONZALEZ Diego61 227
10:56 11:02 10:47 33:16 SEN +10:26 LOPEZ GONZALEZ Ivan62 214
10:21 10:43 11:40 33:17 SEN +10:27 ALVAREZ LÓPEZ Marcos Gustavo63 262
10:52 10:48 11:05 33:19 SEN +10:29 FELIPE GARCIA Enrique64 239
10:23 11:10 11:21 33:20 SEN +10:30 REY FERNANDEZ Isaac65 197
11:12 10:57 10:57 33:41 SEN +10:51 GARCIA TEIJEIRO Francisco CLUB ATLETISMO SADA66 237
10:44 11:38 12:04 34:54 SEN +12:04 ESCOURIDO ALVAREZ José67 269
11:22 11:32 11:28 34:56 SEN +12:06 FERREÑO GARCIA Jose68 256
11:25 11:47 11:46 35:32 SEN +12:42 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ David69 240
11:22 11:42 12:05 35:44 SEN +12:54 ZAS SOUTO Oscar70 212
11:06 11:57 12:34 36:09 SEN +13:19 ANEIROS DACOSTA Ivan71 196
11:33 12:30 12:20 36:56 SEN +14:06 DIAZ CARRO Borja72 219
11:38 12:36 12:51 37:32 SEN +14:42 ALVAREZ TABOADA Victor Manuel73 188
11:56 13:02 13:39 39:09 SEN +16:19 LÓPEZ REY Sergio74 176
12:25 13:16 13:14 39:29 SEN +16:39 BEAHÍN VÁZQUEZ Marcos75 275

CORREDORES:................

NO TERMINADO:..........

DESCALIFICADO:.........

NO SALIDO:.........

75

0

0

0
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VA - M
V1 V2 V3 TIEMPO CATEGORIA Gap NOMBRE ClubRank DORSAL

7:22 7:38 7:56 23:12 VA 0 BOUGUERROUDJ Abdelkader DARE2B CORREDORES PEDRO NI1 76
7:31 7:52 7:51 23:29 VA +17 SOMOVILLA MARTÍNEZ Rodolfo LA RIOJA ATLETISMO2 159
7:34 7:52 7:58 23:40 VA +28 SERANTES GOMEZ Ramon S. GIMNASTICA DE PONTEVEDR3 78
7:59 8:09 8:04 24:29 VA +1:17 TOURÍS FORNOS Javier CORUÑA COMARCA4 155
7:58 8:10 8:05 24:30 VA +1:18 SIEIRA RIOS Fernando ATLETISMO CORUÑA COMARCA5 138
8:03 8:26 8:20 25:05 VA +1:53 SEOANE VÁZQUEZ Oscar José OURENRUNNING6 113
8:05 8:24 8:25 25:12 VA +2:00 MACEIRAS LAGO Angel SAR-APOUTADA7 126
8:06 8:24 8:28 25:15 VA +2:03 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ Jesus Maria CORUÑA COMARCA8 108
8:19 8:34 8:31 25:42 VA +2:30 SEOANE PUGA Javier9 131
8:19 8:35 8:41 25:53 VA +2:41 PRIETO DE LA IGLESIA Manuel ATHLETICS SMÖOY TEAM10 132
8:11 8:45 8:58 26:10 VA +2:58 ABUIN TREUS Jose Antonio11 116
8:39 8:51 8:47 26:38 VA +3:26 REY MARTINEZ Ricardo12 166
8:33 9:05 9:01 26:57 VA +3:45 PRADO MONTERO Jose Luis MARINEDA ATLETICO13 71
8:39 9:08 9:10 27:16 VA +4:04 CANCELO BARBEITO Fernando ARTABROS14 119
8:45 9:09 9:00 27:17 VA +4:05 DEZA RODRÍGUEZ Carlos PATUKOS TIM RANIN15 145
9:04 9:04 9:01 27:29 VA +4:17 VALE GARCIA Roberto ATLETISMO MONTE SEGADE16 104
8:52 9:09 9:13 27:34 VA +4:22 CARBALLO CHAPELA Santiago CORUÑA COMARCA17 170
9:04 9:09 9:00 27:39 VA +4:27 LÓPEZ JÁCOME Alvaro18 154
8:58 9:27 9:27 28:11 VA +4:59 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ Rafael MARINEDA ATLETICO19 111
9:12 9:23 9:19 28:14 VA +5:02 DOPAZO PENIN Oscar RIAZOR CORUÑA20 150
9:18 9:25 9:13 28:19 VA +5:07 PÉREZ HERNÁNDEZ Fernando CORUÑA COMARCA21 81
9:12 9:27 9:23 28:23 VA +5:11 BELLO GOMEZ Luis Marcelo EGOVARROS - VIVEIRO22 59
9:13 9:31 9:23 28:28 VA +5:16 SANTIAGO LÓPEZ Pablo23 56
9:11 9:28 9:28 28:30 VA +5:18 PINEDO ARMESTO Eduardo24 172
9:07 9:30 9:36 28:32 VA +5:20 MONTOTO AREÁN José Manuel25 173
9:27 9:22 9:23 28:33 VA +5:21 LÓPEZ PIÑEIRO Javier CLUB ATLETISMO RIAZOR26 98
9:15 9:33 9:35 28:45 VA +5:33 LÓPEZ FRANCO Pablo27 167
9:14 9:49 9:32 28:53 VA +5:41 FERNANDEZ DE LA PRADILLA GARCIA Francisco28 161
9:09 9:47 9:46 29:02 VA +5:50 GARCIA BELLO Santiago29 60
9:17 9:30 9:47 29:04 VA +5:52 GARCÍA BARREIRO Javier30 121
9:14 9:49 9:44 29:06 VA +5:54 GARCIA PALLEIRO Fco. Javier31 143
9:31 9:39 9:30 29:09 VA +5:57 GONZALEZ TORRES Abel32 302
9:11 9:53 9:53 29:15 VA +6:03 DOCE LUACES Jose Antonio RIA FERROL33 67
9:30 9:45 9:45 29:26 VA +6:14 ROCA RODRÍGUEZ José Manuel34 151
9:34 9:51 9:48 29:30 VA +6:18 NIKOLOV NIKOLOV Stoil35 148
9:35 9:52 9:52 29:45 VA +6:33 SOUTO SANCHEZ David36 139
9:41 9:48 10:05 29:58 VA +6:46 CRESPO NAYA Gabriel37 140
9:32 10:04 10:14 30:14 VA +7:02 FERNANDEZ MUÑIZ Alberto38 124
9:26 10:07 10:22 30:17 VA +7:05 CASTELO SANCHEZ Luis Angel39 82

10:14 9:57 9:41 30:21 VA +7:09 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ Pablo40 120
9:35 10:07 10:20 30:22 VA +7:10 MENDEZ Rafael41 115
9:32 10:13 10:16 30:22 VA +7:10 FERNÁNDEZ NÓVOA Miguel ángel MARINEDA ATLÉTICO42 61
9:50 10:02 10:08 30:24 VA +7:12 CASTRO SUAREZ Diego43 84
9:50 10:03 10:11 30:28 VA +7:16 PRIETO LÓPEZ Andres44 73
9:37 10:14 10:16 30:31 VA +7:19 DOMÍNGUEZ LÓPEZ Juan Antonio45 88
9:51 10:09 10:04 30:33 VA +7:21 POUSADA DUARTE Alberto46 153
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VA - M
V1 V2 V3 TIEMPO CATEGORIA Gap NOMBRE ClubRank DORSAL

9:45 10:27 10:15 30:47 VA +7:35 DE LLANO GOMEZ ULLA Bruno47 175
9:43 10:15 10:29 30:50 VA +7:38 LENCE Mauro48 102

10:18 10:09 10:15 31:10 VA +7:58 BAAMONDE SANDE Antonio49 125
9:44 10:35 10:34 31:12 VA +8:00 VILLADONIGA GARROTE Ignacio50 96

10:08 10:20 10:24 31:16 VA +8:04 RECOUSO GARCÍA Juan Carlos51 64
9:51 10:11 10:50 31:18 VA +8:06 BALDO MACIA Luis52 133

10:36 10:08 10:04 31:21 VA +8:09 TUBIO MARTINEZ Joselo53 109
10:00 10:28 10:31 31:24 VA +8:12 SAA RAMOS José Carlos54 117
10:20 10:31 10:26 31:46 VA +8:34 AMOR GOMEZ Carlos55 90
10:32 10:34 10:10 31:46 VA +8:34 MIGUEZ SANCHEZ Fernando CLUB ATLETISMO SADA56 79
10:32 10:35 10:13 31:50 VA +8:38 VALDES PORTO Jorge CLUB ATLETISMO SADA57 77
10:59 10:26 9:48 31:50 VA +8:38 BENITO RUEDA Miguel58 91
10:20 10:39 10:24 31:54 VA +8:42 ROMERO PENA Jorge59 213
10:15 10:47 10:46 32:13 VA +9:01 CODESIDO BELLO Luis Alberto60 58
10:04 10:46 11:01 32:14 VA +9:02 CASTELO SANCHEZ José Alberto61 301
10:18 10:47 10:58 32:30 VA +9:18 GARCIA SEISDEDOS Eduardo62 129
10:28 10:46 11:09 32:51 VA +9:39 LEVOSO TOUCEDA José María ESPRINTES OURENSE63 222
10:29 10:46 11:09 32:52 VA +9:40 SEÑORIS BARGO Miguel64 112
10:53 10:45 10:45 32:57 VA +9:45 PORTA VALES Domingo Tomás65 70
10:43 10:54 10:51 32:57 VA +9:45 PEREZ MIRAMONTES Alberto66 83
10:48 10:50 10:43 33:02 VA +9:50 PEREZ INFANTE Rafael67 68
11:21 10:55 10:22 33:16 VA +10:04 ALVAREZ NOYA Victor Manuel68 168
10:24 11:02 11:20 33:16 VA +10:04 ALVAREZ PATIÑO Marcos69 157
10:43 11:04 10:59 33:18 VA +10:06 TOJO RODRIGUEZ Alberto70 165
11:12 11:01 10:51 33:39 VA +10:27 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Miguel71 160
10:51 11:09 11:13 33:44 VA +10:32 BARDANCA SANJURGO Juan72 94
11:22 11:08 10:40 33:45 VA +10:33 COELLO Tomas73 163
10:29 11:24 11:37 33:49 VA +10:37 SEIJAS LAMELAS Francisco Jose74 142
10:37 11:08 11:35 33:53 VA +10:41 REMUIÑÁN SÁNCHEZ Alfonso75 55
11:00 11:38 11:31 34:41 VA +11:29 GUERREIRO PANTALEÓN Antonio RIAZOR CORUÑA76 128
11:21 11:27 11:23 34:47 VA +11:35 FONTAN PEREZ Gerardo Miguel77 130
10:45 11:41 12:02 34:53 VA +11:41 ÁLVAREZ PÉREZ José Enrique78 66
11:14 11:39 11:30 34:54 VA +11:42 BARALLOBRE EIROA Osar79 152
11:06 11:53 12:04 35:30 VA +12:18 MUIÑO MARTÍNEZ José Ramón80 288
11:19 11:59 11:59 35:46 VA +12:34 IENCENELLA CABELLO Pablo Sergio TRIATLON CORUÑA81 137
11:01 12:18 12:10 35:57 VA +12:45 QUINTAS MACEIRAS Jose Carlos82 92
11:35 12:00 11:53 35:59 VA +12:47 CIUDAD CENDÁN Daniel83 158
11:22 12:08 12:03 36:04 VA +12:52 LÓPEZ PENADO Segismundo84 72
11:24 12:06 12:04 36:04 VA +12:52 ROCA FERNÁNDEZ Antonio José85 107
11:35 12:22 11:52 36:23 VA +13:11 FERNÁNDEZ MOREIRA Esteban86 63
11:24 12:10 12:13 36:24 VA +13:12 VARELA GARCIA Manuel87 169
11:21 12:16 12:16 36:29 VA +13:17 BAUTISTA HERNANDEZ Victor88 146
11:34 12:21 12:17 36:48 VA +13:36 POSE CASTIÑEIRA Manuel Angel89 135
11:25 12:26 12:40 36:59 VA +13:47 MARTÍNEZ LÓPEZ Jose Luis90 57
12:09 12:18 12:22 37:26 VA +14:14 CRESPO LOPEZ Ignacio91 89
12:09 13:05 13:10 39:03 VA +15:51 GALLEGO PATIÑO Alberto92 86
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VA - M
V1 V2 V3 TIEMPO CATEGORIA Gap NOMBRE ClubRank DORSAL

11:30 13:27 14:09 39:38 VA +16:26 FIGUEROA SUÁREZ Roberto93 62
12:17 13:34 13:23 39:43 VA +16:31 AREA SANTOS Xoan Manuel MARINEDA ATLETICO94 69
12:27 13:19 13:59 40:25 VA +17:13 BARCA GARCÍA Pablo Amílcar95 46
13:01 13:27 14:07 41:14 VA +18:02 CACHEDA SEIJO Fidel96 122

Not Arrived
Not finished VA NAVEIRA FACHAL Manuel97 85
Not finished VA PAZOS GARRIDO Sergio98 156

CORREDORES:................

NO TERMINADO:..........

DESCALIFICADO:.........

NO SALIDO:.........

98

0

2

0
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VB - M
V1 V2 V3 TIEMPO CATEGORIA Gap NOMBRE ClubRank DORSAL

8:30 8:33 8:33 25:55 VB 0 MARTINEZ ANTA Emilio EGOVARROS1 31
8:45 8:51 8:43 26:39 VB +44 ALVAREZ CHINCHILLA Jesus CLUB ATLETISMO SADA2 53
8:46 9:02 8:58 27:05 VB +1:10 RILO LOPEZ Jose3 22
8:56 9:17 8:56 27:28 VB +1:33 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA José Antonio CLUB DE ATLETISMO SADA4 24
9:09 9:09 8:58 27:36 VB +1:41 GONZÁLEZ BAÑOBRE José RÍA FERROL5 48
9:07 9:14 9:18 28:00 VB +2:05 SOTO FERNÁNDEZ Jorge RÍA FERROL - C.A.6 32
9:04 9:24 9:20 28:09 VB +2:14 PEREZ LENZA Gerardo7 20
9:10 9:22 9:24 28:19 VB +2:24 MENENDEZ ARBESÚ Juan C.D.EGOVARROS-VIVEIRO8 35
9:17 9:35 9:27 28:39 VB +2:44 GARCÍA BELLO Alfonso9 50
9:45 9:36 9:24 29:11 VB +3:16 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ Jesus CLUB ATLETISMO MILLADOIRO10 15
9:51 9:53 9:36 29:46 VB +3:51 LÓPEZ ROMÁN Ramón11 51
9:36 10:09 9:53 29:59 VB +4:04 GARCIA BELLO Antonio12 19
9:57 10:00 9:55 30:16 VB +4:21 LOIS PEREZ Antonio MARINEDA ATLETICO13 25

10:01 10:18 10:06 30:51 VB +4:56 DUARTE VAZQUEZ Francisco ATLETISMO BOIMORTO14 39
10:11 10:13 10:02 30:54 VB +4:59 MEDINA JIMÉNEZ Emilio USC15 40
9:56 10:17 10:23 31:00 VB +5:05 LÓPEZ PALEO Jesús M.16 298

10:10 10:14 10:28 31:19 VB +5:24 VILAR ARCOS Jose Manuel17 27
10:08 10:27 10:23 31:19 VB +5:24 VÁZQUEZ PEDREIRA Julio18 49
9:51 10:28 10:37 31:21 VB +5:26 REAL RODRIGUEZ Constantino19 43

10:15 10:18 10:31 31:35 VB +5:40 VILLAR RUIBAL Ramón20 47
9:57 10:36 10:49 31:45 VB +5:50 RAMA RODRIGUEZ Enrique Jorge21 41

10:17 10:30 10:32 31:45 VB +5:50 GUIMARAENS JUDEL Javier22 28
10:16 10:39 10:29 31:50 VB +5:55 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ Evaristo BOMBEIROS A CORUÑA23 18
10:27 10:43 10:51 32:29 VB +6:34 FONTICOBA BETANZOS Juan Jose CORUÑA COMARCA24 52
10:42 11:15 11:24 33:50 VB +7:55 SISO LALE Luis Fernando25 29
10:49 11:20 11:26 34:04 VB +8:09 AFONSO BAÑA Serafin26 33
11:22 11:20 10:52 34:07 VB +8:12 JOVE SANTOS Manuel ángel RIAZOR CORUÑA27 54
11:34 11:36 11:06 34:54 VB +8:59 MARTIN-ESPERANZA MESQUIDA José28 36
11:01 11:27 12:00 34:57 VB +9:02 LOPEZ LOPEZ Luis Jose29 21
11:32 11:56 11:51 35:53 VB +9:58 TABOADA GARCIA Jose Angel30 38
11:31 12:29 12:20 36:53 VB +10:58 PAN OTERO Fermin EGOVARROS-VIVEIRO31 216
12:24 12:13 12:29 37:41 VB +11:46 CAMBÓN ARCEO Xosé Manuel32 42
12:16 12:24 12:25 37:45 VB +11:50 BREA SANCHEZ Jose Maria CLUBE ATLETISMO BOIMORTO33 17
12:26 13:08 13:41 39:51 VB +13:56 BRACCO MARINI Humberto34 16

CORREDORES:................

NO TERMINADO:..........

DESCALIFICADO:.........

NO SALIDO:.........

34

0

0

0
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VC - M
V1 V2 V3 TIEMPO CATEGORIA Gap NOMBRE ClubRank DORSAL

9:08 9:09 9:17 27:53 VC 0 TORO MONTERO Javier VERXEL NUTRICION1 254
9:53 10:11 10:02 30:32 VC +2:39 ACUÑA RUA Fernando2 264
9:44 10:32 10:22 31:06 VC +3:13 ALVAREZ IGLESIAS Domingo3 8

10:13 10:30 10:38 31:50 VC +3:57 RIERA CACHERO Antonio ESCOLA ATLETISMO DEZA4 280
10:13 10:38 10:36 31:53 VC +4:00 CAAMAÑO RAMA Francisco Luis A.D. ATLETES DE ESTEIRO5 268
10:27 10:33 10:48 32:18 VC +4:25 HERNÀNDEZ BARREIRO Antonio EGOVARROS VIVEIRO6 294
11:23 11:36 11:23 34:52 VC +6:59 REMUIÑÁN SÁNCHEZ Antonio7 6
11:28 11:37 11:29 35:06 VC +7:13 BARRIENTOS CAPELO Francisco EGOVARROS VIVEIRO8 265
11:47 12:31 11:35 36:17 VC +8:24 BERNAL GOMEZ Jesus9 2
11:51 12:01 11:52 36:19 VC +8:26 SOBRINO MOSQUERA Francisco CLUB ATLETISMO SADA10 9
13:17 13:36 13:45 41:18 VC +13:25 CRUCES PRADO Manuel11 295

CORREDORES:................

NO TERMINADO:..........

DESCALIFICADO:.........

NO SALIDO:.........

11

0

0

0

CORREDORES:............

NO TERMINADO:.........

DESCALIFICADO:.........

NO SALIDO:.........

General

472

0

4

0
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Ranking
MENHIRES MUJERES

RACE DATA 
RACE NAME: DATE:MENHIRES MUJERES 14/12/2013

Run 1
GENERAL FEMENINA

V1 V2 TIEMPO CATEGORIA NOMBRE ClubRank Dorsal
9:08 9:15 18:41 SEN FERNÁNDEZ FONTENLA Iria COMESAÑA SC1 3 9:25 9:31 19:14 PRO GARCÍA DÍAZ Uxía RIAZOR CORUÑA2 2 9:26 9:32 19:16 SEN SALGUEIRO FERREÑO Lorena UNIVERSIDAD DE SANTIAGO3 40 10:20 10:09 20:50 VB CORRAL MARCOS Teresa ATLETISMO MONTE SEGADE4 6 10:16 10:23 20:58 VA PAPIN ESTEVEZ Ines CLUB ATLETISMO SADA5 14 10:14 10:48 21:20 SEN SANTIAGO MARTINEZ Mª Cristina6 37 10:26 10:28 21:20 VA GROBAS GARABOA María José7 18 10:21 10:50 21:30 SEN CALLON TREUS Karina8 32 10:22 10:54 21:35 JN SEOANE LOUREDA Ruth CORUÑA COMARCA9 47 10:13 11:07 21:38 JN VALVIDO GONZALEZ Raquel10 296 10:46 10:55 22:02 VA FERNANDEZ RAMOS Montse CLUB ATLETISMO SADA11 12 10:43 11:05 22:08 VB GONZALEZ SENIN Beatriz CLUB ATLETISMO SADA12 8 10:51 11:11 22:22 SEN BERDEJO MORALES Vanessa13 41 10:50 11:21 22:31 VA BARREIRO FUENTES Marisa RIAZOR CORUÑA14 4 11:19 11:40 23:20 VA GARCIA PORTAS Lina15 30 11:17 11:51 23:30 VA ORGEIRA REY Maria Pilar ATLETICA A SILVA16 24 11:58 12:24 24:43 VC MARQUIZ HERNANDEZ Pilar17 42 11:48 12:34 24:44 VA CASAL LLORENTE Carmen18 50 11:42 12:41 24:44 VA SAAVEDRA CARRO Beatriz19 20 12:01 12:28 24:53 VA CASTRO FERNANDEZ Angeles20 17 12:15 12:45 25:24 VB VEIGA BERMEJO Araceli21 35 12:19 12:47 25:32 VA MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ Veronica22 27 12:28 12:46 25:37 VA PEREIRA BERNARDEZ Elena23 25 12:27 12:50 25:41 SEN VIDAL SERRANO Gema24 33 12:26 13:00 25:51 VA PÉREZ HERNÁNDEZ María Victoria25 26 12:26 13:12 26:03 VB SÁNCHEZ BASCOY Silvia26 5 12:46 13:36 26:46 VC DE ARRIBA BELLOGIN Begoña EGOVARROS27 46 12:31 13:50 26:47 VA PEREZ GRAÑA Carmen Belen ATLETICA A SILVA28 15 13:41 13:49 27:56 PRO GARCÍA GÓMEZ Noelia29 45 13:11 14:21 27:57 SEN ALARCÓN HERNÁNDEZ Monica30 13 13:42 13:58 28:07 VA RIBERA DACAL Sonia31 297 13:40 14:29 28:35 VB OREIRO PAZOS Gloria32 22 13:42 15:03 29:08 SEN FARIÑA LOPEZ Beatriz33 36 14:04 14:08 29:18 VB PARGUIÑA FERNANDEZ Susana34 7 13:43 15:18 29:25 VA GARCÍA GÓMEZ Noelia35 16 14:05 14:17 29:27 VA RICO SANCHEZ Manuela36 21 14:21 15:50 30:37 SEN HORTAS DONCEL Milagros37 38

CORREDORES:..........
NO TERMINADO:.........
DESCALIFICADO:.......
NO SALIDO:.........

37
0
0
0

JN - F
V1 V2 TIEMPO CATEGORIA NOMBRE ClubRank Dorsal

10:22 10:54 21:35 JN SEOANE LOUREDA Ruth CORUÑA COMARCA1 47 10:13 11:07 21:38 JN VALVIDO GONZALEZ Raquel2 296
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CORREDORES:..........
NO TERMINADO:.........
DESCALIFICADO:.......
NO SALIDO:.........

2
0
0
0

PRO - F
V1 V2 TIEMPO CATEGORIA NOMBRE ClubRank Dorsal

9:25 9:31 19:14 PRO GARCÍA DÍAZ Uxía RIAZOR CORUÑA1 2 13:41 13:49 27:56 PRO GARCÍA GÓMEZ Noelia2 45
CORREDORES:..........
NO TERMINADO:.........
DESCALIFICADO:.......
NO SALIDO:.........

2
0
0
0

SEN - F
V1 V2 TIEMPO CATEGORIA NOMBRE ClubRank Dorsal 9:08 9:15 18:41 SEN FERNÁNDEZ FONTENLA Iria COMESAÑA SC1 3 9:26 9:32 19:16 SEN SALGUEIRO FERREÑO Lorena UNIVERSIDAD DE SANTIAGO2 40 10:14 10:48 21:20 SEN SANTIAGO MARTINEZ Mª Cristina3 37 10:21 10:50 21:30 SEN CALLON TREUS Karina4 32 10:51 11:11 22:22 SEN BERDEJO MORALES Vanessa5 41 12:27 12:50 25:41 SEN VIDAL SERRANO Gema6 33 13:11 14:21 27:57 SEN ALARCÓN HERNÁNDEZ Monica7 13 13:42 15:03 29:08 SEN FARIÑA LOPEZ Beatriz8 36 14:21 15:50 30:37 SEN HORTAS DONCEL Milagros9 38

CORREDORES:..........
NO TERMINADO:.........
DESCALIFICADO:.......
NO SALIDO:.........

9
0
0
0

VA - F
V1 V2 TIEMPO CATEGORIA NOMBRE ClubRank Dorsal

10:16 10:23 20:58 VA PAPIN ESTEVEZ Ines CLUB ATLETISMO SADA1 14 10:26 10:28 21:20 VA GROBAS GARABOA María José2 18 10:46 10:55 22:02 VA FERNANDEZ RAMOS Montse CLUB ATLETISMO SADA3 12 10:50 11:21 22:31 VA BARREIRO FUENTES Marisa RIAZOR CORUÑA4 4 11:19 11:40 23:20 VA GARCIA PORTAS Lina5 30 11:17 11:51 23:30 VA ORGEIRA REY Maria Pilar ATLETICA A SILVA6 24 11:48 12:34 24:44 VA CASAL LLORENTE Carmen7 50 11:42 12:41 24:44 VA SAAVEDRA CARRO Beatriz8 20 12:01 12:28 24:53 VA CASTRO FERNANDEZ Angeles9 17 12:19 12:47 25:32 VA MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ Veronica10 27 12:28 12:46 25:37 VA PEREIRA BERNARDEZ Elena11 25 12:26 13:00 25:51 VA PÉREZ HERNÁNDEZ María Victoria12 26 12:31 13:50 26:47 VA PEREZ GRAÑA Carmen Belen ATLETICA A SILVA13 15 13:42 13:58 28:07 VA RIBERA DACAL Sonia14 297 13:43 15:18 29:25 VA GARCÍA GÓMEZ Noelia15 16 14:05 14:17 29:27 VA RICO SANCHEZ Manuela16 21
CORREDORES:..........
NO TERMINADO:.........
DESCALIFICADO:.......
NO SALIDO:.........

16
0
0
0
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VB - F
V1 V2 TIEMPO CATEGORIA NOMBRE ClubRank Dorsal 10:20 10:09 20:50 VB CORRAL MARCOS Teresa ATLETISMO MONTE SEGADE1 6 10:43 11:05 22:08 VB GONZALEZ SENIN Beatriz CLUB ATLETISMO SADA2 8 12:15 12:45 25:24 VB VEIGA BERMEJO Araceli3 35 12:26 13:12 26:03 VB SÁNCHEZ BASCOY Silvia4 5 13:40 14:29 28:35 VB OREIRO PAZOS Gloria5 22 14:04 14:08 29:18 VB PARGUIÑA FERNANDEZ Susana6 7

CORREDORES:..........
NO TERMINADO:.........
DESCALIFICADO:.......
NO SALIDO:.........

6
0
0
0

VC - F
V1 V2 TIEMPO CATEGORIA NOMBRE ClubRank Dorsal

11:58 12:24 24:43 VC MARQUIZ HERNANDEZ Pilar1 42 12:46 13:36 26:46 VC DE ARRIBA BELLOGIN Begoña EGOVARROS2 46
CORREDORES:..........
NO TERMINADO:.........
DESCALIFICADO:.......
NO SALIDO:.........

2
0
0
0

CORREDORES:............
NO TERMINADO:.........
DESCALIFICADO:.........
NO SALIDO:.........

General
74
0
0
0
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